Individual Best Times (All Time)

Bashar Alturk - (1104764) - City of Salford SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:07.16
1:11.51
1:15.90
1:15.93
1:16.27
1:17.20
1:17.95
1:19.76
1:22.22
1:31.69
1:43.94
1:54.52

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:07.16
1:11.51
1:15.90
1:17.20
1:15.93
1:16.27
1:17.95
1:19.76
1:22.22
1:31.69

1:43.94
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

297
246
206
205
203
195
190
177
162
116
80
60

WA Pts

297
246
206
195
205
203
190
177
162
116
80

Round

r r r r T I I IT I I I T

Round

r r rr T T I I T I I T

Date

27/10/18
01/04/17
29/10/16
17/07/16
02/04/16
17/09/16
31/10/15
13/06/15
20/12/14
20/12/13
20/07/13
22/12/12

Date

27/10/18
01/04/17
29/10/16
17/09/16
17/07/16
02/04/16
31/10/15
13/06/15
20/12/14
20/12/13
20/07/13

Meet

City of Salford Potential Olympians 2018
City of Salford Spring Meet 2017

City of Salford Potential Olympians

City of Salford Summer Spectacular

City of Salford Regionals Last Chance Saloon
City of Salford Club Championships

City of Salford Potential Olympians 2015
Salford's Making Waves Test Event 2

City of Salford Club Championships

City of Salford SC Club Championships 2013
City of Salford SC Summer Olympic

City of Salford Club Championships

Meet

City of Salford Potential Olympians 2018

City of Salford Spring Meet 2017

City of Salford Potential Olympians

City of Salford Club Championships

City of Salford Summer Spectacular

City of Salford Regionals Last Chance Saloon
City of Salford Potential Olympians 2015
Salford's Making Waves Test Event 2

City of Salford Club Championships

City of Salford SC Club Championships 2013

City of Salford SC Summer Olympic

Venue

Broughton
Salford
Salford
Salford
Salford
Salford
Salford
Salford
Salford
Salford
Salford
Salford

Venue

Broughton
Salford
Salford
Salford
Salford
Salford
Salford
Salford
Salford
Salford
Salford

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford

Co Salford

Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford

Club Swam Under

Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford
Co Salford

Co Salford

Co Salford
Co Salford

Level

Level

L= O B @ ]

4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
1:54.52 60 H 22/12/12 City of Salford Club Championships Salford Co Salford 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



