Individual Best Times (All Time)

Bashar Alturk - (1104764) - City of Salford SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
297	Н	27/10/18	City of Salford Potential Olympians 2018	Broughton	Co Salford	3
246	Н	01/04/17	City of Salford Spring Meet 2017	Salford	Co Salford	3
206	Н	29/10/16	City of Salford Potential Olympians	Salford	Co Salford	3
205	Н	17/07/16	City of Salford Summer Spectacular	Salford	Co Salford	3
203	Н	02/04/16	City of Salford Regionals Last Chance Saloon	Salford	Co Salford	3
195	Н	17/09/16	City of Salford Club Championships	Salford	Co Salford	4
190	Н	31/10/15	City of Salford Potential Olympians 2015	Salford		3
177	Н	13/06/15	Salford's Making Waves Test Event 2	Salford		3
162	Н	20/12/14	City of Salford Club Championships	Salford		4
116	Н	20/12/13	City of Salford SC Club Championships 2013	Salford	Co Salford	4
80	Н	20/07/13	City of Salford SC Summer Olympic	Salford	Co Salford	3
60	Н	22/12/12	City of Salford Club Championships	Salford	Co Salford	4
	206 205 203 195 190 177 162 116 80	206 H 205 H 203 H 195 H 190 H 177 H 162 H 116 H 80 H	206 H 29/10/16 205 H 17/07/16 203 H 02/04/16 195 H 17/09/16 190 H 31/10/15 177 H 13/06/15 162 H 20/12/14 116 H 20/12/13 80 H 20/07/13	206 H 29/10/16 City of Salford Potential Olympians 205 H 17/07/16 City of Salford Summer Spectacular 203 H 02/04/16 City of Salford Regionals Last Chance Saloon 195 H 17/09/16 City of Salford Club Championships 190 H 31/10/15 City of Salford Potential Olympians 2015 177 H 13/06/15 Salford's Making Waves Test Event 2 162 H 20/12/14 City of Salford Club Championships 116 H 20/12/13 City of Salford SC Club Championships 2013 80 H 20/07/13 City of Salford SC Summer Olympic	206 H 29/10/16 City of Salford Potential Olympians Salford 205 H 17/07/16 City of Salford Summer Spectacular Salford 203 H 02/04/16 City of Salford Regionals Last Chance Saloon Salford 195 H 17/09/16 City of Salford Club Championships Salford 190 H 31/10/15 City of Salford Potential Olympians 2015 Salford 177 H 13/06/15 Salford's Making Waves Test Event 2 Salford 162 H 20/12/14 City of Salford Club Championships Salford 116 H 20/12/13 City of Salford SC Club Championships 2013 Salford 80 H 20/07/13 City of Salford SC Summer Olympic Salford	206 H 29/10/16 City of Salford Potential Olympians Salford Co Salford 205 H 17/07/16 City of Salford Summer Spectacular Salford Co Salford 203 H 02/04/16 City of Salford Regionals Last Chance Saloon Salford Co Salford 195 H 17/09/16 City of Salford Club Championships Salford Co Salford 190 H 31/10/15 City of Salford Potential Olympians 2015 Salford 177 H 13/06/15 Salford's Making Waves Test Event 2 Salford 162 H 20/12/14 City of Salford Club Championships Salford 164 H 20/12/13 City of Salford SC Club Championships 2013 Salford 176 Co Salford 177 Salford Co Salford Salford Sc Summer Olympic Salford Co Salford

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:07.16	297	Н	27/10/18	City of Salford Potential Olympians 2018	Broughton	Co Salford	3
1:11.51	246	Н	01/04/17	City of Salford Spring Meet 2017	Salford	Co Salford	3
1:15.90	206	Н	29/10/16	City of Salford Potential Olympians	Salford	Co Salford	3
1:17.20	195	Н	17/09/16	City of Salford Club Championships	Salford	Co Salford	4
1:15.93	205	Н	17/07/16	City of Salford Summer Spectacular	Salford	Co Salford	3
1:16.27	203	Н	02/04/16	City of Salford Regionals Last Chance Saloon	Salford	Co Salford	3
1:17.95	190	Н	31/10/15	City of Salford Potential Olympians 2015	Salford		3
1:19.76	177	Н	13/06/15	Salford's Making Waves Test Event 2	Salford		3
1:22.22	162	Н	20/12/14	City of Salford Club Championships	Salford		4
1:31.69	116	Н	20/12/13	City of Salford SC Club Championships 2013	Salford	Co Salford	4
1:43.94 opyright 2024	80 1	Н	20/07/13	City of Salford SC Summer Olympic	Salford	Co Salford Powered By SPORT	3 TSYSTEM

1:54.52 60 H 22/12/12 City of Salford Club Championships

Co Salford Salford

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS